SOUP

1. Tom Yam ( Hot&Sour Soup)
Favourite Thai medium Hot & Sour soup seasoned with lime juice,kaffie leaves,lemon grass

galangal & chilli.
Chicken £5.95
Prawn £ 6.50
Fish £6.50
Mixed Seafood ( Pok Tak) £6.95
Pot Mix Seafood for 2 Person (Pok Tak) £12.50
Musharoom £4.95

2. Tom Kha (Coconut milk Hot&Sour Soup)
Tradition medium Spicy & Sour soup with coconut milk, lime juice, lemon grass & kaffie leaves.

Chicken £5.95
Prawn £ 6.50
Mixed Seafood £6.95
POt Tom Kha Mixed Seafood for 2 Parson £12.50
Musharoom £4.95

STARTER

3. GaiSatay (Chicken Satay) £5.95
Charcoal grilled marinated Chicken breast in Thai spices accompanied with peanut sauce.

4. Moo Phing (Pork Barbecued) £5.95
Thai style barbecued Pork on bamboo skewer.

5.  KhaNom Pang Na Gung & Gai £5.95
( Prawn&Chicken on Toast)

6. Tord Mun Pla (Thai Fish cake) £5.95
Spicy thai style fish cake with thai sweet chilli sauce.

7. Po Pia Gung (Prawn Rolls) £5.95
Deep fried Prawn wrapped in rolls pastry.

8. Gai Gaew (Chicken Goujons) £5.50
Crispy goujons of marinated chicken, coated with bread crumbs served with sweet chilli sauce.

9. See Klong Moo Obb (Honey Spare Ribs) £5.95
Roasted Spare Ribs marinated in Honey sauce.

10. Gung Tempura (Prawn Tempura) £5.95
Deep fried Prawn marineted coated with bread crumbs with sweet chilli sauce.

11. Talay Tord (Battered Mixed Seafood) £ 6.95
Deep fried Mixed Seafood in batter served with sweet chilli sauce.




12. Hoi Obb (steamed Mussels) £5.95
Steamed Mussels with lemon grass, Thai basil with spicy seafood sauce.

13. Gung Pow (Grill King Prawn) £9.95
Grilled King Prawn served with Traditional spicy seafood sauce.

14. Gal Bai Tuay (pPandan leaves Chicken) £5.95
Steamed & Deep fried tender Chicken marinated and wrapped in pandan leaves served with
sweet chilli sauce.

15. Toong Tong (Golden parcel) £5.95
Thai golden parcel stuffed with prawn & chicken marinated, served with sweet chilli

16. Pla MuK Tord (Golden Deep Fried Squid) £5.95

17. Kanom Jeeb (Thai Shiu Mai) £5.95
Steamed minced chicken & prawn wrapped in egg pastry, served with dark soya sauce.

18. Kelyw nung (Steamed dumpling) £5.95
Steamed minced chicken & prawn wrapped in dumpling style.

19. Po PiaTord ®¢ (vegetable spring roll) £4.95
Deep fried Thai style spring rolls filled with vermicelli noodle & mixed vegetable served with
sweet chilli sauce.

20. Toong Tong Phak %¥ (vegetable golden pacel ) £5.50
Thai golden parcel stuffed with mince mix vegetable, served with sweet chilli sauce.

21. Tord Mun Khaow Phod ¥ (Sweet corn cake) £4.95
Sweet corn kneaded with chilli paste swerved with sweet chilli sauce.

22. Phak Tord ¥ (Vegetables tempura) £4.95
Deep fried battered mixed vegetable served with sweet chilli sauce.

23. Toa Hoo Tord \# (Crispy tofu) £4.95
Deep fried bean curd until crispy, served with peanut sauce.

24. Mixed starter £13.50

(£6.75 per person, min 2 people)
A beautiful selection of classical Royal Elephant mixed starter

25. Mixed Vegetables Starter W# £12.00
(£6.00 per person, min 2 people)
A beautiful selection of Royal Elephant classical mixed vegetables




MAIN DIHES

26. Pad Khing (Fresh Ginger&Chilli)

Stir-fried with ginger & fresh chili, mushroom, onion, spring onion and peppers.

Chicken £ 8.95 Pork £ 8.95
Beef £ 9.95 Lamb £ 9.95
Duck £11.95 Prawn £11.95
Fillet Fish £10.95 Mixed Seafood £12.95
Tofu & Vegetables £7.95
27. Pad Bai Gra Prow (Thai Holy basil leaves)
Stir-fried with Thai holy basil leaves, fresh chilli and peppers.
Chicken £8.95 Pork £8.95
Beef £9.95 Lamb £9.95
Duck £11.95 Prawn £11.95
Fillet Fish £10.95 Mixed Seafood £12.95
Tofu&Vegetables £7.95 King Prawn £14.95
28. Pad Num Phrik Prao (Chef’s Chilli sauce)
Stir-fried in our Chef’s own chilli sauce with seasoned vegetables and Thali herbs.
Chicken £8.95 Pork £8.95
Beef £ 9.95 Lamb £ 9.95
Duck £11.95 Prawn £11.95
Fillet Fish £10.95 Mixed Seafood £12.95
Salmon £12.95 Cod £ 15.95
Sea Beam £15.95 Sea Bass £15.95
Soft Shell Crab £18.95
King Prawn £14.95 Tofu&Vegetables £7.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £ 18.95

29. Pad Priew-Warn (Sweet & Sour sauce)

Thai sweet & sour sauce with pineapple, carrots, onions, tomatoes, peppers and spring onions.

Chicken
Prawn

Salmon

Sea Beam

Soft Shell Crab
King Prawn

£8.95

£11.95
£12.95
£15.95
£18.95
£14.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish)

Pork
Fillet Fish
Cod

Sea Bass

Tofu&Vegetables
£ 18.95

£8.95

£10.95
£15.95
£15.95

£7.95




30. Pad GraTiam Phrink Thai (Garlic Sauce)
Stir fried with crushed garlic, ground white peppers, onion, spring onion, and peppers.

Chicken £8.95 Pork £ 8.95
Beef £9.95 Duck £11.95
Lamb £9.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed Seafood £12.95 Fillet Fish £ 10.95
Tofu & vegetables (V) £7.95 Soft Shell Crab £18.95
Cod £15.95 Sea beam £ 15.95
Salmon £12.95

Sea bass £15.95 King Prawn £14.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £18.95

31. Pad Num Mon Hoi (Oyster Sauce)
Stir fried with oyster sauce, carrots, mushroom and spring onion.

Chicken £8.95 Pork £8.95
Beef £9.95 Duck £11.95
Lamb £9.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed Seafood £12.95

32. Pad Med Ma Maung (Cashew nuts)
Stir fried with crunchy roasted cashew nuts, carrots, onions, peppers and spring onion.

Chicken £ 8.95 Pork £ 8.95
Beef £9.95 Duck £11.95
Lamb £9.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed Seafood £12.95 Aubergin £6.95
Tofu (V) £7.95 Musharoom £6.95

33. Pad Phink Sod (fresh chilli)
Stir fried with fresh chilli and vegetables.

Chicken £ 8.95 Pork £ 8.95
Beef £9.95 Duck £11.95
Lamb £9.95 Prawn £ 11.95
Mixed Seafood £12.95 Tofu (V) £ 7.95

34. Pad Phink Thai Dum (Black pepper sauce)
Stir fried with black pepper sauce, red & green peppers, carrots, onions.

Chicken £ 8.95 Pork £ 8.95
Beef £9.95 Duck £11.95
Lamb £9.95 Prawn £ 11.95
Mixed Seafood £12.95 Fillet Fish £ 10.95
Tofu & vegetables (V) £7.95 Soft Shell Crab £18.95
Cod £15.95 Sea beam £ 15.95
Salmon £12.95

Sea bass £15.95 King Prawn £14.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £18.95




35. Pad Bai Ho Ra Pa (Thai Sweet Basil) ol

Stir fried with chef’s spicy chilli sauce, fresh thai sweet basil leaves and vegetables.

Chicken £8.95 Pork
Beef £9.95 Duck
Lamb £9.95 Prawn
Mixed Seafood £12.95 Fillet Fish
Tofu / Aubergin (V) £7.95

£8.95

£11.95
£11.95
£10.95

36. Pad ToaZee (Black Bean Sauce)
Stir fried thai style black bean sauce,onions,carrots and peppers.

Chicken £8.95 Pork

Beef £9.95 Duck

Lamb £9.95 Prawn
Aubergin /tofu (V) £7.95 Mixed Seafood
Fillet Fish £9.95 Soft Shell Crab
Cod £15.95 Sea beam
Salmon £12.95 Sea bass

King Prawn £14.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish)y £18.95

£8.95
£11.95
£11.95

£12.95
£18.95

£15.95
£15.95

37. Lui Suan (Thai Basement style sauce) i
Crispy boneless fishes or seafood served with fresh salad& the basement style sauce contain sliced
of lemongrass, garlic, chilli, lime juice, mints and top up with cashew nuts.
Cod £15.95
Sea bream £15.95
Sea bass £15.95
Soft Shell Crab £18.95
Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £18.95

38. Pad Cha (Thai Spic-Sizzling Dishes) ¥4

Stir fried with combination of sliced tropical crocus roots, ginger, aubergines, lemongrass, chilli,

lime leaves and holy basil.

Fillet Fish £12.95
Mixed Seafood £14.95
King Prawn £14.95
Jumbo Prawn ( Gambas Spanish) £ 18.95

39. Chu Chee Dang (Thai Style Red Curry paste) 4
Cooked in spicy sauce with kaffir lime leaves and chilli.

Cod £15.95 Sea bream
Salmon £12.95 Soft Shell Crab
Sea bass £15.95 King Prawn

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £18.95

£15.95
£18.95
£14.95




40. Choo Chee Kiew (Thai Style Green Curry paste) 4
Cooked in Spicy sauce with kaffir lime leaves, chilli & vegetables.

Cod £15.95 Sea bream £15.95
Salmon £12.95 Red snapper £15.95
Sea bass £15.95 King Prawn £14.95
Soft Shell Crab £18.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £18.95

41. Sam Rod (chilli sweet&sour sauce)
Royal Elephant special Chef's sauce. vt

King Prawn £14.95 Cod £15.95
Salmon £12.95 Sea bream £15.95
Sea bass £15.95 Red snapper £15.95
Tofu/Aubergine (V) £7.95 Soft Shell Crab £18.95

Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £ 18.95

42. Nung Manow (chilli&lime juice) i i
Steamed boneless of Fish with Thai herbs, chilli & lime juice, lemon grass, galangal.

Sea bream £ 15.95
Sea bass £ 15.95
Cod £ 15.95

43. Yang Bai Thong (Grill in Banana leave)
Marinated fresh fish Or Seafood in Thai herb sauce wrapped in banana leave served with seafood
sauce.

Salmon £15.95
Cod £15.95
Sea bream £15.95
Sea bass £15.95
Red snapper £15.95
44. Phla Kung (spicy Prawn salad) wl o £11.95

Cooked Prawn with lemon grass, chilli oil & spicy lemom juice dressing.




45.Nam Ma Kham (Tamarind Sauce)
Choice of Meat, topped with three flavour caramelized tamarind sauce.

Duck £13.95 Salmon £12.95
Cod £15.95 Sea bream £15.95
Sea bass £15.95

King Prawn £14.95 Soft Shell Crab £18.95

JumboPrawn (Gambas Spanish) £ 18.95

46.Ped Yang (Roast Duck) £13.95
Half boneless roast duck, topped with our Chef’s sauce.

47.Gal Yang Som Tam (Grilled Chicken&Papaya salad) i £15.95
Thai style Papaya salad with Half grilled Chicken merinaed in special thai herb & chilli sauce
served with Sticky rice

48.Gung Pao Som Tam (Grilled King Prawn&Thai Salad) +#  g15.95

Thai style Papaya salad with Grilled King Prawns served with chilli sauce and Sticky rice.

49. Yam (Thai Spicy Salad) +# «4

Thai style seasoning salad in special spicy salad sauce.

Mixed Seafood £12.95
Beef (Sirlion Steak) £12.95

50. Larb (spicy salad) vl o
Thai E-Sarn dish diced-meat salad with ground, chopped or minced meat and fresh salad.
Chicken £10.95
Duck £ 12.95

51.Sauce Ma NOW (Lemon Sauce)

Crispy or Grilled, choice of meat coverd in a sweet lemon sauce dressed with slices of lemon.

Chicken £10.95 Duck £13.95
Salmon £12.95 Cod £13.95
Sea bream £15.95 Sea bass £15.95
King Prawn £14.9 Soft Shell Crab £18.95

Jumbo Prawn(Gambas Spanish) £18.95

52. Haw Mok Thalay (Spicy Steamed Seafood) 4 £12.95
Steamed marinated Mixed Seafood in Thai paste with Thai herbs.




53.00p Woonseen (In Casserole)
Steamed Merined Prawn or Mixed Seafood with Glass noodles in Casserole.

Prawn £12.95
Mixed Seafood £13.95
King Prawn £14.95

54. Ka Taa Roon (Sizzling Dishes)
Our Chef’s Special sauce with vegetables served in Hot Sizzling Dishes.

Chicken £10.95 Pork £10.95
Beef £10.95 Lamb £10.95
Duck £13.95 Mixed Seafood £ 14.95
Prawn £12.95
King Prawn £ 14.95

CURRY DISHES

55.Kaeng Dang (Thai Red Curry) «& «4

Thai red curry with coconut milk, Thai herb leaves and fresh vegetables.

Chicken £9.95 Pork £9.95
Beef £9.95 Lamb £9.95
Filet fish £10.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed seafood £13.95 Duck £ 11.95

Tofu & Vegetables (V) £ 7.95

Food Allergies
& Intolerances

Some of our products contain
Allergenic ingredients.

Before ordering please speak to
Our staff about your requirements.




56. Kang Kiewn Warn (Thai Green Curry) +4 «-#

Famous Thai green curry cooked with coconut milk, Thai herb leaves and fresh vegetable.

Chicken £9.95 Pork £9.95
Beef £9.95 Lamb £9.95
Filet fish £10.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed seafood £12.95 Duck £11.95
Tofu & Vegetables £7.95
57. Kang Ma Sa Maan (Mussaman Curry) il

Smooth & mild peanut curry cooked in a traditional way with fresh vegetables.
Chicken £9.95 Pork £9.95
Beef £9.95 Lamb Shank £12.95
Prawn £11.95 Mixed seafood £ 12.95
Tofu (V) £7.95

58. Kaeng Panang (bry Aromatic Curry) o il

Traditional thick Thai curry cooked with coconut milk, Thai herb leaves and a touch of lime leaves.

Chicken £9.95 Pork £9.95
Beef £9.95 Lamb Shank £12.95
Filet fish £ 10.95 Prawn £ 11.95
Mixed seafood £12.95 Tofu £7.95
59. Keang Ga Ree (Yellow Curry) il

Mild yellow curry cooked with coconut milk and fresh vegetables
Chicken £ 9.95 Pork £9.95
Beef £ 9.95 Lamb Shank £12.95
Filet fish £10.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed seafood £12.95 Tofu (V) £7.95
60. Keang Pa (Jungle Curry) i ol

A spicy jungle curry with combination of fresh Thai herbs and fresh vegetables.
Chicken £ 9.95 Pork £ 9.95
Beef £ 9.95 Lamb £ 9.95
Filet fish £10.95 Prawn £11.95
Mixed seafood £12.95 Duck £11.95
Tofu (V) £7.95




Rice and Noodles Dishes

61. Khao Suoy (Steam Thai Jasmine Rice) £ 2.50

62. Khao Pad Khal (Eggrice) £2.75
Meat Choice

Chicken / Beef / Pork £7.50

Mixed Seafood / Prawn £ 8.50

63. Khao Neaw (thai sticky Rice) £2.95

64. Khao Ma Prow (Coconut Rice) £2.95

65. Khao Pad Pi1 Sed (thai egg fired with pineapple & Yellow poder)

Chicken / Beef / Pork £7.50
Mixed Seafood / Prawn £8.50

66. Pad Mie (Stir Fried Egg Noodles)

Vegetable Egg Noodles (V) £6.95
Chicken / Beef/ Pork £7.95
Mixed Seafood / Prawn £8.95

67. Pad Thai (A traditional Recipe of soft rice noodles stir-fried with tamarind sauce,
egg, carrot, spring onion, bean sprouts and crushed peanuts)

Pad Thai noodle (V) £6.95
Chicken / Beef /Pork £7.95
Mixed Seafood / Prawn £8.95

68. Pad SI-EIW (Stir- fried soft rice noodles with egg and sweet Soya sauce)

Pad Si Eiw Vegetables (V) £6.95
Chicken / Beef / Pork £7.95
Mixed Seafood / Prawn £8.95

69. Pad Kee- Mao *“g (Stir-Fried spicy rice noodles with fresh thai herbs and egg)

Pad Kee Mao Vegetable (V) £6.95
Chicken / Beef /Pork £7.95
Mixed Seafood / Prawn £8.95
70. Pad Phak Ruam tofu (v) £6.95

Stir-Fried mixed vegetables with Thai Soya sauce.

71. Chips £2.25




Suggested Set Menu A

£ 21.95 per Person (Minimum 2 Persons or ore)

Starter : Beautiful Selection of Thai Mixed Starter
Main Coures : Beautiful of Traditional thai Cuisine
Chicken Thai Green Curry

Prawn Cashew nuts

Beef with Ginger

Steamed Thai Jasmine Rice

Suggested Set Menu B

£ 23.95 per Person (Minimum 2 Persons or more)

Soup: Tom Yum / Tom Kha (Chicken)
Starter: Beautiful Selections of Thai Mixed starter
Main Course: Beautiful of Traditional Thai Cuisine
e Prawn Fresh Chilli & Thai Holy Basil
e Beef Oyster Sauce
e Chicken Thai Red Curry
Steamed Thai Jasmine Rice

Suggested Set Menu Vegetarian &

£ 17.95 per Person (Minimum 2 Perssons)

Soup: Tom Yum / Tom Kha ( Mushroom)

Starter : Beautiful Selection of Thai Vegetarian Mixed Starter
Main Course : Selections of Authentic Thai Vegetarian dishes

e Thai Green Curry tofu and vegetables

e Stir- fried mixed vegetable with Soya sauce

o Crispy vegetable sweet&sour sauce
Steamed Thai Jasmine Rice




Suggested Set Menu C

£ 25.95 per Person (Minimum 4 Persons or more)

Soup : Tom Yum/ Tom Kha (Chicken)

Starter : Beautiful Selection of Thai Mixed Starter

Main Course : Beautiful Selection of Traditional Thai Cuisine
Beef Mussaman Curry

Roast Duck Our Chef’s style

Pork Thai Sweet Holy Basil

Prawn Mushroom & Baby corn

Chicken Pad Thai

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Royal Elephant super special set menu

£ 29.95per Person (Minimum 4 Persons or more)

Soup : Tom Yum/ Tom Kha (Chicken)

Starter _: Beautiful Selection of Thai Mixed Starter

Main Course : Beautiful Selection of Traditional Thai Cuisine
e Lamb Shank Massaman Curry

e Seabass Lui Suan

(Crispy boneless Seabass with thai herbs & fresh salad the basement style)

e Duck Tamarind sauce
King Prawn Obb woonseen In Casserole
Mixed Seafood Thai Green curry
Chicken Egg Noodles
Steam Rice




	Elephant1
	Prawn        £ 6.50
	Fish         £ 6.50

	Elephant2
	Elephant3
	Sea Beam   £ 15.95   Sea Bass   £ 15.95

	Elephant4
	Salmon                                £12.95
	Beef                    £9.95                 Duck                     £11.95
	Tofu (V)               £ 7.95          Musharoom          £ 6.95
	Chicken                       £ 8.95               Pork                         £ 8.95

	Mixed Seafood              £ 12.95           Tofu (V)             £  7.95
	Cod                              £ 15.95                    Sea beam                 £ 15.95

	Salmon                                £ 12.95

	Elephant5
	Mixed Seafood               £12.95                 Fillet Fish                 £10.95
	Sea   bream                           £15.95
	King Prawn                            £ 14.95
	Cod                £15.95              Sea bream           £15.95



	Elephant6
	Salmon              £12.95           Red snapper          £15.95
	Soft Shell Crab                     £18.95
	Salmon              £12.95            Sea bream      £15.95
	Jumbo Prawn (Gambas Spanish) £ 18.95
	Sea bream         £ 15.95
	Sea bass          £ 15.95



	Elephant7
	Cod                     £15.95                     Sea bream                   £15.95
	JumboPrawn (Gambas Spanish)   £ 18.95
	Chicken    £ 10.95


	Elephant8
	Food Allergies
	& Intolerances
	Some of our products contain
	Before ordering please speak to


	King Prawn                       £14.95
	Duck   £ 13.95   Mixed Seafood    £ 14.95
	CURRY DISHES

	Filet fish                   £ 10.95                                 Prawn                      £ 11.95

	Elephant9
	Beef                         £ 9.95                  Lamb                    £ 9.95
	Mixed seafood   £ 12.95            Duck  £ 11.95
	Tofu & Vegetables    £ 7.95
	Beef                £ 9.95                          Lamb Shank         £ 12.95
	Beef                £ 9.95                  Lamb Shank        £ 12.95

	Elephant10
	Rice and Noodles Dishes
	Meat Choice
	Mixed Seafood    /    Prawn                             £ 8.50
	Chicken / Beef/    Pork                                           £7.95
	Mixed Seafood   /   Prawn                                     £8.95
	Mixed Seafood  /   Prawn                                   £8.95
	Chicken   / Beef   / Pork                                              £7.95
	Mixed Seafood   /   Prawn                                  £8.95


	Elephant11
	Suggested Set Menu A
	Suggested Set Menu B
	Suggested Set Menu Vegetarian
	Starter : Beautiful Selection of Thai Vegetarian Mixed Starter
	Steamed Thai Jasmine Rice



	Elephant12
	Suggested Set Menu C
	Royal Elephant super special set menu


